
NHSRC/21-22/Tender/01        Date: 13 April 2021 
  

National Health Systems Resource Centre 
NIHFW Campus, Baba Gang Nath Marg, Munirka, New Delhi -110067  

Tel-+ 91-11-26108983, 84, 92, 93, FAX +91-11-26108994  
NHSRC WEBSITE: www.nhsrcindia.org  

 
Tender Ref: NHSRC/2015-16/HR/INSURANCE      Date: 13 April 2021  

 
 
Sub: HIRING OF INSURANCE COMPANY FOR PROVIDING CASHLESS MEDICLAIM POLICY 
 
 

 
CORRIGENDUM 

 
 
 

As per the tender document uploaded 
 on 7th April 2021 

To Read As 

 
Pre bid meeting :  At 12.00 Hrs on 14th April 2021 

 
An online Pre bid meeting is being scheduled 
to 15.00 Hrs on 15th April 2021, due to the 
current surge in Covid-19 cases in Delhi/NCR 
and in the country. 

 
The Online link (Via Webex App) to attend the Online Pre bid meeting is mentioned below; 
 

https://nhsrc.webex.com/nhsrc/j.php?MTID=m98d327e87c36555d71941a884d66c811 
Thursday, Apr 15, 2021 12:00 pm | 2 hours | (UTC+05:30) Chennai, Kolkata, Mumbai, New 
Delhi 
Meeting number: 184 070 8935 
Password: 1234 
 

 
 
 

Sd/  
Brig. Sanjay Baweja (Retd) 

Principal Administrative Office NHSRC, New Delhi 
 

http://www.nhsrcindia.org/
https://nhsrc.webex.com/nhsrc/j.php?MTID=m98d327e87c36555d71941a884d66c811

